Staying up to date. Staying out in front.

We're proud to be recognized by the American Heart Association and American Stroke Association for our active involvement in Get With The Guidelines[®]-Heart Failure, and Target: Heart FailureSM, a program designed to help hospitals make sure patients get the benefits of the latest scientific guidelines-based treatment.

The American Heart Association/American Stroke Association recognize this hospital for achieving 85% or higher compliance with all Get With The Guidelines^{*}-Heart Failure Achievement Measures and 75% or higher compliance with four or more Get With The Guidelines^{*}-Heart Failure Achievement Measures and 75% or higher compliance with four or more Get With The Guidelines^{*}-Heart Failure Quality Measures for two or more consecutive years and for documentation of all three Target: Heart Failures[™] care components for 50% or more of eligible patients with heart failure discharged from the hospital to improve quality of patient care and outcomes. The American Heart Association/American Stroke Association does not endorse the products or services of the hospital recognized in this advertisement.



2019 GET WITH THE GUIDELINES HEART FAILURE

TEART FAILURE

GOLD PLUS

American Heart Association

HOSPITAL LOGO